
ប្រុស Male ប្សី Female

335 353

69 109 A

459 357

មាន 106 66

គ្មា ន 300 233

104 73

28 21

24 16

11

375 287

25 22

484 379 B

22 23

0 1

22 24

43 52

4 0

7 5

1 0

448 378

30 30

533 465 C

318 298

59 102

377 400 D

70 46

5 7

248 252

54 95 E

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលសកម្ាព្យាបាល 
pre-ART រហូតែល់ចុងប្តីមាសននេះ
(Number of active patients on 

Pre-ART at the end 

of the quarter)

សម្ប្សរចារន់្តើម្ ART 
2

(Eligible for ART)

149

500

0 -  14

>14 116

12

ម្និទានែ់ល់នព្យលចារន់្តើម្ ART 

(Not Eligible for ART) 0 -  14

>14 

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលសកម្ាព្យាបាល pre-ART រហូតែល់ចុងប្តីមាសននេះ
 (Number of active patients on Pre-ART at the end of the quarter)

60

ចារន់្តើម្ (Start ART)

826

សរុប Total 777

0 - 14

533

បានចារន់្តើម្ព្យាបាលរង្កា រនោយ INH

(IPT Started)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលនបាេះរងន់សវា នហើយម្កវញិកនុងប្តីមាសននេះ
(Number of patients loss and return in this quarter

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលចាកនចញពី្យការ
ព្យាបាល pre-ART កនុងប្តីមាសននេះ
(Number of patients who left Pre-

ART care during quarter) >14 

>14 

បាតមុ់្ខ (Lost) 
1

95

4

ការរង្កា រជាវជិជមាន(្តល់នសវា៣ដររយ៉ា ងតិច) 
Positve Prevention (at least 3 ** )

បានចារន់្តើម្ព្យាបាលជំងឺរនរង
TB Tx Started

161

>14 

998

47

49

11

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺថ្មីទងំអ្ស់​​Total new patients

662

863

40

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺថ្មី 0 - 14

1

>14 

616

>14 45

0 - 14 1

សរុប Total 46

12

0 -  14

>14 

មជឈមណ្ឌ លជាតិប្បយុទ្ធនឹងជំងឺអអ្ដស៍​អសើស្សែក​និងកាមអោគ
National Center for HIV/AIDS, Dermatology and STD

Facility Pre-ART (OI) report from all sites

Total Provinces/ Cities :

សរុប Total

Total Pre-ART Sites :

ឆ្ន  ំ(Year)                             2017

25

3

របាយការណ៍្ប្បចបំ្តីមាសសតីពីការពាបាលជំងឺឱកាសនិយម​មុនអពល ART

អាយុ Age
នេទ (Sex)

ប្តីមាសទី្  (Quarter)

ប្រភេទ (Category)

67 (Pediatric = 41)

178

>14 

0 -  14

0 -  14

0 -  14

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺថ្ាី ព្យាបាល OI នលើកែំរូងកនុងប្តីមាសននេះ
(Number of new patients(First Pre-ART Care visit) during​​ quarter)

ពិ្យនិតយសុខភាព្យរកនោគសញ្ញា ជំងឺរនរង 

(TB Symptom Screening) *

688

បានន្វើនោគវនិិចឆយ័ថាមានជំងឺរនរង
Diagnosed TB (BK+ / - , EP)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលសកម្ាទទលួបានការព្យាបាល OI រហូតែល់ចុងប្តីមាសមុ្ន(Number 

of active patients on OI at the end of ​​preceding quarter)

177

172

816

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺស្ដលចកអេញពីការពាបាល​OI ទងំអ្ស់

ស្លា រ ់(Died)

មានផ្្ៃន េះ(Pregnant)

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺថ្មី  >14
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1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon RH 3 1 0 0 4 9 4 1 1 15 2 3 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 7 1 1 22 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

2 Mongkul Borey PH 0 1 0 0 1 3 4 2 0 9 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Poipet RH 3 4 0 0 7 13 10 0 1 24 3 6 0 0 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 0 0 36 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 4

4 Thmor Pouk RH 1 1 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Preah Net Preah RH 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Battambang

6 Mong Russey  RH 1 1 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

7 Battambang PH 14 10 0 1 25 21 12 0 0 33 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 8 0 0 31 3 1 0 0 10 13 0 1 28

8 R5 Military Hospital 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 5

9 Thmor Kol RH 1 3 0 0 4 7 4 0 0 11 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 9 0 0 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

10 Sampov Loun RH 2 0 0 0 2 1 7 0 0 8 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 10 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

11 Roka HC 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Kampong Cham

12 Kampong Cham PH 4 7 1 0 12 13 7 1 2 23 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 1 2 26 3 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 9

13 Choeung Prey RH 3 0 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2

14 Chamkar Loeu RH 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Srey Santhor RH 4 2 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

4 Thbong Khmum

16 Memut RH 0 0 0 1 1 7 6 1 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 1 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

17 Thbong Khmum RH 4 6 0 0 10 6 9 0 1 16 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 0 1 16 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 10

5 Kampong Chhnang

18 Kampong Chhnang PH * 0 3 0 2 5 6 14 2 1 23 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 2 3 27 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 Kampong Speu

19 Kampong Speu PH * 1 8 1 3 13 10 9 0 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 1 1 25 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 1 8

20 Oudong RH 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Kong Pisey RH 5 1 0 0 6 6 3 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 7

Died

Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 

Quarter 3-2017

Total> 14

Lost

Number of Pre-ART Patients at 

the End of Preceding Quarter

> 14

Number of Patients receiving Pre-ART in Quarter 3-2017

Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART

0 - 14

National Center for HIV/AIDS, 

Dermatology and STD

0 - 14 Total > 14

Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services

 Patients Lost and Return 

in this Quarter    

> 14 0 - 14
Total

 New Patients (first Pre-

ART Care Visit) during 

Quarter 3-2017

Total
0 - 14

Total
> 140 - 14

Kingdom of Cambodia

Nation Religion King

*****

0 - 14

Patients who Left Pre-ART Care

 during Quarter 3-2017

Start ART

> 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 > 14
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Died

Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 

Quarter 3-2017

Total> 14

Lost

Number of Pre-ART Patients at 

the End of Preceding Quarter

> 14
Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART

0 - 140 - 14 Total > 14

Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services

 Patients Lost and Return 

in this Quarter    

> 14 0 - 14
Total

 New Patients (first Pre-

ART Care Visit) during 

Quarter 3-2017

Total
0 - 14

Total
> 140 - 14

0 - 14

Patients who Left Pre-ART Care

 during Quarter 3-2017

Start ART

> 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 > 14

7 Kampong Thom

22 Kampong Thom PH 6 6 2 0 14 2 10 0 2 14 4 2 0 0 6 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 8 1 1 21 2 3 0 0 2 4 1 1 13

23 Baray Santhuk RH 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2

8 Kampot

24 Kampot PH 1 0 0 0 1 11 5 1 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 1 0 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

25 Kampong Trach RH 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

9 Kandal

26 Chey Chum Neash PH 58 59 37 69 223 9 9 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 1 14 0 0 0 0 60 62 37 68 227

27 Koh Thom RH 3 5 0 3 11 5 1 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 2 11 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 7

28 Kean Svay RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Koh Kong 

29 Smach Meanchey PH 4 4 4 0 12 5 4 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 12 5 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 9

30 Sre Ambil RH 12 13 0 0 25 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

11 Kratie

31 Kratie PH 33 41 0 0 74 5 4 0 0 9 5 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 38 45 0 0 83

12 Phnom Penh

32 Khmer Soviet Hospital 42 50 0 0 92 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 42 49 0 0 91

33 Calmette Hospital 5 14 0 0 19 5 5 0 0 10 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 6 11 0 0 17

34 Preah Kossamak 8 11 0 0 19 27 19 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 28 19 0 0 51 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

35 National Pediatric * 3 7 14 24 48 0 0 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 7 6 22 0 0 0 4 0 1 12 18 35

36 Center of Hope 23 15 0 0 38 29 18 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 13 0 0 53 8 6 0 0 8 10 0 0 32

37 Preah Ketomealea * 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Social Health Clinic 5 7 1 1 14 15 4 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 5 0 0 24 2 1 1 0 1 3 0 1 9

39 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 1 7 0 0 8 0 9 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 7

40 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 14 0 0 0 14 28 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 28 2 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 14

41 Samdach Ov RH​ 5 6 0 0 11 10 10 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 14 4 2 0 0 7 4 0 0 17

42 Meanchey RH 2 4 0 0 6 21 16 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 15 0 0 35 3 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 8

43 Chamkar Doung RH 5 4 0 0 9 11 7 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 0 0 23 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4

44 Pochinton RH 2 1 0 0 3 15 17 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 17 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
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Died

Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 

Quarter 3-2017

Total> 14

Lost

Number of Pre-ART Patients at 

the End of Preceding Quarter

> 14
Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART

0 - 140 - 14 Total > 14

Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services

 Patients Lost and Return 

in this Quarter    

> 14 0 - 14
Total

 New Patients (first Pre-

ART Care Visit) during 

Quarter 3-2017

Total
0 - 14

Total
> 140 - 14

0 - 14

Patients who Left Pre-ART Care

 during Quarter 3-2017

Start ART

> 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 > 14

13 Prey Veng

45 Neak Loeung RH 16 1 0 1 18 6 7 0 1 14 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 2 19 6 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 14

46 Kampong Leav PH 4 5 2 0 11 5 8 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 12 2 2 1 0 3 3 1 0 12

47 Pearaing 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Pursat

48 Sampov Meas PH 0 0 0 0 0 14 4 0 1 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 4 0 1 18 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

15 Siem Reap

 49 Siem Reap PH 15 6 0 0 21 49 26 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 45 26 0 0 76 3 1 0 0 13 3 0 0 20

50 Komar Angkor Hospital 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

51 Soth Nikum RH 0 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

52 Kralanh RH 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Preah Sihanouk

53 Sihanouk PH 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 3 0 21 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 3 0 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

17 Stung Treng

54 Stung Treng PH 2 6 1 0 9 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 6 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Svay Rieng

55 Svay Rieng Hospital 2 3 0 0 5 3 6 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 1 13 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

56 Romeas Hek RH 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Takeo

57 Takeo Hospital * 2 8 1 2 13 7 11 1 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 9 1 1 18 1 3 0 0 3 5 1 2 15

58 Ang Roka RH 1 1 1 0 3 5 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 5

59 Kirivong RH 2 3 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

60 Prey Kabas RH 0 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

20 Oddor Meanchey

61 Samrong PH 5 2 0 0 7 8 3 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 6

62 Anlong Veng RH 0 2 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

21 Pailin

63 Pailin PH 2 3 0 0 5 5 5 0 2 12 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 2 15 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3

22 Preah Vihear

64 16 Makara PH 0 1 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
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1
Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC 1 1 9 2 7 2 1 1 9 4 3 1 1 0 0 4 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Mongkul Borey PH 2 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 3 4 1 2 2 0 0 4 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Poipet RH 0 1 13 8 5 5 2 3 13 10 6 4 4 1 0 12 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Thmor Pouk RH 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 4 0 3 0 1 1 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Preah Net Preah RH 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2
Battambang

6 Mong Russey  RH 0 0 5 1 3 3 1 1 5 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 BattamBang PH 0 0 21 8 10 13 4 4 21 12 3 9 12 0 0 13 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 R5 Military Hospital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Thmor Kol RH 0 0 7 3 4 5 0 0 7 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Sampov Loun RH 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 7 2 5 2 1 1 7 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

11 Roka HC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3
Kampong Cham

12 Kampong Cham PH 1 2 13 5 7 6 0 0 13 7 3 4 2 2 0 7 0 20 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Choeung Prey RH 0 0 4 3 1 0 1 0 4 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Chamkar Loeu RH 0 0 3 1 2 0 1 1 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Srey Santhor RH 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4
Thbong Khmum

16 Memut RH 1 0 7 2 5 5 0 0 7 6 2 4 3 1 0 6 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Thbong Khmum RH 0 1 6 2 4 0 0 0 6 9 2 7 0 0 1 9 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
Kampong Chhnang

18 Kampong Chhnang PH 2 1 6 1 5 0 1 1 6 14 1 12 1 1 1 14 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6
Kampong Speu

19 Kampong Speu PH 0 1 10 1 8 8 0 0 10 9 0 7 5 0 0 9 1 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Oudong RH 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Kong Pisey RH 0 0 6 0 6 3 0 0 6 3 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 5 3 2 5 0 0 0 0

7
Kampong Thom

22 Kampong Thom PH 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 10 0 8 4 0 0 8 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

23 Baray Santhuk RH 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8
Kampot

24 Kampot PH 1 0 11 1 9 0 1 1 10 5 0 5 0 0 0 4 0 14 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

National Center for HIV/AIDS, 

Dermatology and STD

Active paitents on Pre-ART during this quarter

0 - 14 > 14
Pregnancy

Girl

 New Patients ( first Pre-ART Care Visit) during Quarter 3-2017

Kingdom of Cambodia

Nation Religion King

*****

Number of Pre-ART patients Screened for TB, Pregnancy and Positive Prevention in Q3-2017
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Active paitents on Pre-ART during this quarter

0 - 14 > 14
Pregnancy
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25 Kampong Trach RH 0 0 5 3 2 3 0 0 5 5 3 2 3 0 0 5 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9
Kandal

26 Chey Chum Neash PH 0 0 9 1 0 0 1 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Koh Thom RH 0 0 5 4 1 0 3 3 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

28 Keansvay RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10
Koh Kong 

29 Smach Meanchey PH 0 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Sre Ambil RH 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11
Kratie

31 Kratie PH 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12
Phnom Penh

32 Khmer Soviet Hospital 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Calmette Hospital 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Preah Kossamak 0 0 27 0 27 0 0 0 27 19 0 19 0 0 0 19 0 46 2 1 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 National Pediatric 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Center of Hope 0 0 29 9 20 0 5 2 12 18 5 13 0 6 3 4 1 16 7 6 13 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0

37 Preah Ketomealea 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

38 Social Health Clinic 0 0 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

39 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 7 2 0 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 0 0 28 4 24 14 0 1 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Samdach Ov  RH 0 0 10 3 7 0 0 0 10 10 5 5 0 2 2 10 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Meanchey RH 0 0 21 6 14 2 1 0 21 16 3 12 1 0 1 16 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Chamkar Doung RH 0 0 11 4 5 0 0 0 11 7 3 2 1 0 0 7 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Pochintong RH 0 0 15 8 7 0 0 0 15 17 4 11 1 0 0 17 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13
Prey Veng

45 Neak Loeung RH 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Kampong Leav PH 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 5 8 1 7 1 1 0 8 0 13 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

47 Pearaing 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14
Pursat 0

48 Sampov Meas PH 0 1 14 8 6 6 1 1 13 4 1 3 3 0 0 4 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15
Siem Reap

 
49 Siem Reap PH 0 0 49 5 43 3 4 2 49 26 3 22 0 0 0 26 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Komar Angkor Hospital 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 40 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 Soth Nikum RH 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 Kralanh RH 0 0 4 0 2 2 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16
Preah Sihanouk
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53 PraohSihanoukPH 3 0 e 6 5 0 0 0 6 12 2 10 0 2 2 12 1 18 5 2 2 0 2 2 19 22 41 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 

17  Stuiig Deng 

54 Stvng Treng PH 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 t 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 II 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 8 0 

saayRleng 

55 

86 

Svay Rleng Hospital 8 1 3 0 3 3 0 9 3 6 0 6 6 8 0 6 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 t 0 0 

Romeas Halt RH 0 8 0 9 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 e 9 0 e 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 t 0 0 0 0 

Takes 

59 

60 

57TakooHaspltal 1 1 7 3 3 2 0 0 7 11 2 8 2 0 0 11 9 18 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

58AngRokoRH 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

KirlVoogRH 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 t 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 0 0 

Pray Kabas RH 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 

04o0r Meanchay 

61 

62 

Sam,anePH 0 0 8 0 0 1 0 0 8 3 9 2 1 0 0 3 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Anlong Vang RH 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 II 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Polite 

63 PailinPH 0 2 5 2 3 4 0 0 5 5 3 2 1 3 01 5 0 10 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 

Pmah V9iear 

641tMakaraPH 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Kep 

65Kap 0 0 3 5 I 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Monduikld 24  

66 Mondolklrl RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 

Ratanaklrl 25  
67 Ratanakiri RH 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 5 0 0 0 

rOT.4L I 25! 221 4591 ioel 300! 104! 201 241 370! 307j tel 233! 73 21 16 287 11 662j 121 131 7j 7 14 68 78 145 0 10 15 6 1 0 0 
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